Access Panels
Fire-Rated, Non-Rated and Acoustic
Architectural Access Panels & Hatches designed for building and construction
Fire-Rated for up to 2 hours protection
Non-Rated for low profile commercial applications
Acoustic rated for up to 51W
Technical Data Sheet
  Fire-Rated, Non-Rated & Acoustic Access Panels

project requirements. All special sizes, finishes,
locking options and frames variations are variable.
Plus, they are made in Australia so you can be sure
you get the best possible quality and highest
standards that our local market demands.
ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATIONS
“All Access Panels to be BOSS FR-AP, NR-AP or RW-AP range available from BOSS (ph 1300 502 677) and must
be installed into walls, ceiling or shafts as per architectural drawings and in accordance with the manufacturer’s
installation instructions.
  Fire-Rated, Non-Rated & Acoustic Access Panels
Copyright © 2013  5
Standard Sizes for BOSS Access Panels
Product ID Size mm Rating Frame Type
1 Hour Fire Rated
AP-1H-300 300x300 1 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-1H-450 450x450 1 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-1H-600 600x600 1 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
2 Hours Fire Rated
AP-2H-300 300x300 2 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-2H-450 450x450 2 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-2H-600 600x600 2 hour fire rated Flange or Set Bead
Acoustic Rated Rw30
AP-RW30-200 200x200 Rw30 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW30-300 300x300 Rw30 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW30-450 450x450 Rw30 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW30-600 600x600 Rw30 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
Acoustic Rated Rw45
AP-RW45-300 300x300 Rw45 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW45-450 450x450 Rw45 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW45-600 600x600 Rw45 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
Acoustic Rated Rw51
AP-RW51-300 300x300 Rw51 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW51-450 450x450 Rw51 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
AP-RW51-600 600x600 Rw51 sound rated Flange or Set Bead
Non Rated Metal Panel
AP-MP-200 200X200 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-300 300x300 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-450 450x450 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-550 550X550 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-600 600x600 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-750 750X750 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-900 900X900 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MP-12060 1200X600 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
Non Rated MDF Panel
AP-MDF-200 200X200 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MDF-300 300x300 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MDF-450 450x450 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MDF-550 550X550 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
AP-MDF-600 600x600 Non rated - Metal Flange or Set Bead
Tiled Panel
AP-TLP-300 300x300 Non rated - Metal
AP-TLP-400 400X400 Non rated - Metal
AP-TLP-450 450x450 Non rated - Metal
NB: all special sizes are also available made to order